Model KX Flush Mount
Pressure Transducer
BULLETIN PT-5
APPLICATIONS:
Pulp/paper, waste water, spray booths
and all heavy medium and pumping
processes
FEATURES:

Pressure Transducer
BULLETIN PT-5
How To Order
1182
1000
  750
  636
  500
  250
0 10 20 30 36
Load Limitations 4-20mA Output Only
(R LOOP)
24
Loop Supply Voltage (VDC)
Vmin = 10V+ (.022A x RL)
RL = RS + RW
RL = Loop Resistance (ohms)
RS = Sense Resistance (ohms)
RW = Wire Resistance (ohms)
5.0
4.3
1/2 NPT
(C1)
1.06
.94
1.88
1.59
(MG4)
Pressure
Connection
XWE Screw-On Paper
Mill Adapter Shown
DIMENSIONS
K X #7
Model
Configuration
(KX)
Pressure Connection
(MG4) G-1⁄2
(RS1) O-Ring seal (Max 150 psi)
(MO4) 1⁄2 NPT-M
Electrical Termination
(C1) 1⁄2 NPT-M Conduit and 36˝ Cable
(RT) 1⁄2 NPT-M withRTD Head
(4-20mA only)
(DN) DIN 43650 Connector
(M1) DIN 43650 w/mating connector
G4WIF
(M2) DIN 43650 w/mating connector
G4WIF w/36˝ cable
Accuracy
(7) 1.0%